Fire Apparatus Gauges
Series FA
Fire Apparatus Gauge – 4.5” Duplex
Overview
• Original Span Design Fire Apparatus Gauge
• Master Gauges for Intake and Discharge
• Made in the USA
Benefits

.9”
1/4” NPT
Ordering Guide
DESCRIPTION:
FA-DPX = �Fire Apparatus Style Liquid Fillable, Panel Mount,
Bright Chrome Bezel And Kem-X Freeze-Proof
Feature.
PREFIX:
DPX410
RANGE: (Please Specify)
0 - 400 PSI	 0 - 400 PSI/KPA
0 - 2800 KPA	 0 - 400 PSI/BAR
FILL: (Specify by Letter)
G = Interlube Liquid filled	 D = Dry - No Fill
OPTIONS: (Please Specify)
LED = LED Back Lighted Gauge
DOT = Swivel Elbow Installed
EXAMPLE:
DPX410 - 400 PSI - G
Panel Cut-Out  4.85”